PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T802 - KX3 Ripstop Stretch

Pants

Collection: KX3

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Poly-cotton
Stretch 230g

Product information

Durable ripstop fabricKnee articulation for
more freedom of movementHigh rise back
waistbandAdjustable leg lengthPockets: 4 hip, 2
back, 4 leg, 1 cell phone, 1 ankle and 2 knee

KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led
apparel combining quality construction to the
highest standards and technical fabrics. Key
characteristics within this collection include
abrasion resistance, moisture management and
stretch fabrics for sustained agility and
effortless movement. All KX3 garments have
been designed to fully complement each other
to allow a personal layering system to be built.

A perfect solution for modern workwear.

Workwear

The Workwear collection offers a range of
designs and fittings suitable for many end uses.
Only the best quality fabrics and construction
techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and
safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of
everyday wear, each garment has been
carefully designed and manufactured to ensure
optimum quality at the best price.

Features
- Contemporary design with an ergonomic cut

- Stretch ripstop provides superior comfort and
increased freedom of movement

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent
seam failure

- Two tier knee-pad pockets allowing two
positioning options

- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg
lengths

- 14 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- Handy zipped side thigh pocket

- Lower back leg pocket provides quick access
whilst kneeling and bending

Black, Dark Navy, Sand
28" to 48" with
adjustable leg length
from Reg (31") to Tall
(33")

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (22-Oct-2020)




PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T802 - KX3 Ripstop Stretch Pants
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care
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CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item

T802BKR28
T802BKR30
T802BKR32
T802BKR33
T802BKR34
T802BKR36
T802BKR38
T802BKR40
T802BKR41
T802BKR42
T802BKR44
T802BKR46
T802BKR48

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight (Kg)
0.7340
0.7410
0.7570
0.7630
0.7820
0.7890
0.8060
0.8140
0.8230
0.8370
0.8490
0.8600
0.8750

Cubic (m?)
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482
0.0482

EAN13

5036108300389
5036108300396
5036108300402
5036108300419
5036108300426
5036108300433
5036108300440
5036108300457
5036108300464
5036108300471
5036108300488
5036108300495
5036108300501

DUN14

15036108789907
15036108789914
15036108789921
15036108789938
15036108789945
15036108789952
15036108789969
15036108789976
15036108789983
15036108789990
15036108790002
15036108790019
15036108790026
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