PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T802 - KX3 Ripstop Stretch Pants

Collection: KX3 **Range:** Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Poly-cotton

Stretch 230g

Product information

Durable ripstop fabricKnee articulation for more freedom of movementHigh rise back waistbandAdjustable leg lengthPockets: 4 hip, 2 back, 4 leg, 1 cell phone, 1 ankle and 2 knee

KX3

Portwest KX3™ is a superior line of trend-led apparel combining quality construction to the highest standards and technical fabrics. Key characteristics within this collection include abrasion resistance, moisture management and stretch fabrics for sustained agility and effortless movement. All KX3 garments have been designed to fully complement each other to allow a personal layering system to be built. A perfect solution for modern workwear.

Workwear

The Workwear collection offers a range of designs and fittings suitable for many end uses. Only the best quality fabrics and construction techniques are used guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigors of everyday wear, each garment has been carefully designed and manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Contemporary design with an ergonomic cut
- Stretch ripstop provides superior comfort and increased freedom of movement
- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability
- Crotch gusset to reduce stress and prevent seam failure
- Two tier knee-pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Adjustable hem to accommodate all leg lengths
- 14 pockets for ample storage
- Rule pocket
- · Handy zipped side thigh pocket
- Lower back leg pocket provides quick access whilst kneeling and bending



Black, Dark Navy, Sand 28" to 48" with adjustable leg length from Reg (31") to Tall (33")

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

T802 - KX3 Ripstop Stretch Pants Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash care



CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
T802BKR28	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7340	0.0482	5036108300389	15036108789907
T802BKR30	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7410	0.0482	5036108300396	15036108789914
T802BKR32	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7570	0.0482	5036108300402	15036108789921
T802BKR33	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7630	0.0482	5036108300419	15036108789938
T802BKR34	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7820	0.0482	5036108300426	15036108789945
T802BKR36	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.7890	0.0482	5036108300433	15036108789952
T802BKR38	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8060	0.0482	5036108300440	15036108789969
T802BKR40	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8140	0.0482	5036108300457	15036108789976
T802BKR41	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8230	0.0482	5036108300464	15036108789983
T802BKR42	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8370	0.0482	5036108300471	15036108789990
T802BKR44	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8490	0.0482	5036108300488	15036108790002
T802BKR46	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8600	0.0482	5036108300495	15036108790019
T802BKR48	Black	43.0	28.0	40.0	0.8750	0.0482	5036108300501	15036108790026